
Club de tennis  
Saint-Charles-Garnier 

1-  C. Fradette / M. Guérard  vs  G. Martin / A. Brisset 

2- Dionne / Buteau  vs  G. Martin / A. Brisset 

3- C. Fradette / M. Guérard vs Dionne / Buteau 

rang points 1 2 3 
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Coupe Familiprix 

Double mixte A 

C. Fradette /  
M. Guérard 

Dionne /  
Buteau 

G. Martin /  
A. Brisset 

1-6 
7-6 
12-4 

6-1 
6-7 
4-12 

6-2 
6-3 

2-6 
3-6 

défaut 
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